20258 BEE T 48 /)~ X538

FS125 X30 Md—2A 1.264 km
R AR—YEST2E B 2025/08/09 11:45 .
fRE (13:00 31 L) BAsaksfE 11:45:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap [2#2] Laptime S1
(8) &F& ki
1 11:46:50.181 50.284 25.306 24.978
2 11:47:39.914 49.733 25.131 24.602
3 11:48:29.332 49.418 24.900 24.518
4 11:49:19.025 49.693 24.926 24.767
5 11:50:08.985 49.960 24.860 25.100
6 11:50:58.650 49.665 25.052 24.613
7 11:51:48.235 49.585 25.021 24.564
8 11:52:37.607 49.372 24.807 24.565
9 11:53:27.067 49.460 24.871 24.589
10 11:54:16.528 49.461 24.937 24.524
11 11:55:05.995 49.467 24.904 24.563
12 11:55:55.454 49.459 24.873 24.586
13 11:56:45.051 49.597 24.982 24.615
14 11:57:34.665 49.614 24.953 24.661
(7) BEF #%88
1 11:46:51.043 52.433 27.779 24.654
2 11:47:41.028 49.985 25.313 24.672
3 11:48:30.847 49.819 25.021 24.798
4 11:49:20.259 49.412 24.856 24.556
5 11:50:09.791 49.532 24.916 24.616
6 11:50:59.454 49.663 24.904 24.759
7 11:51:48.952 49.498 24.855 24.643
8 11:52:38.479 49.527 24.841 24.686
9 11:53:27.902 49.423 24.852 24.571
10 11:54:17.514 49.612 24.877 24.735
11 11:55:07.131 49.617 24.919 24.698
12 11:55:58.393 51.262 26.514 24.748
p13 11:56:56.398 58.005 26.031
EEIF—7 Orbits
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